
 
CAT ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/24 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Student Induction (all students) 

Sunday 17 September 2023  

Term Dates (all students) 

Monday 18 September – Sunday 22 October 2023 

Half Term: Monday 23 October – Sunday 29 October 

Monday 30 October – Sunday 3 December 

 

Audition Toolkit (School Year 13 students) 

Thursday 26 October – The Place, London  

Friday 27 October – Trinity Laban, London  

Saturday 28 October – Northern School of Contemporary Dance, Leeds   

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Off-Timetable Day (all students) 

Sunday 7 January (no classes on Saturday 6 January) 

Off-Timetable Day (all students) 

Sunday 18 February (no classes on Saturday 17 February)  

Term Dates (all students) 

Monday 8 January – Sunday 18 February   

Half Term: Monday 19 February – Sunday 25 February 

Monday 26 February – Sunday 24 March 

Spring Intensive (all students) 

Monday 8 April – Wednesday 10 April 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Term Dates (all students) 

Monday 22 April – Sunday 26 May 

Half Term: Monday 29 May – Sunday 4 June 

Monday 3 June – Sunday 7 July 

Summer Intensive (all students) 

Monday 29 July – Saturday 3 August  

End of Year Show (all students) 

Saturday 3 August  


